MUNSTER

Class No.: 03

Turnier der Sieger 2011

Youngster Tour - Final

Competition in two Phases

Saturday, 27th, August 2011

(

PREIS DER FIRMENGRUPPE BRUCK

Sonderehrenpreis der BSI-Partner des Westfidlischen Reitervereins e. V.

MUNSTER

FEI RG / Art. 274
Height: 1,45 m

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

2nd Phase:
-8-12-
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:
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350 m/min

270 m
47 sec
94 sec

200 m
35 sec
70 sec

Course Designer
Eckhard Hilker (Oelde/GER)



